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2023 Pine Valley

Name

Alex Heidorn

Ryan Rogers

Ben Cogger

Jim Schwinghamer

Sam O'Donnell-Hoff

Liam Fife

Ben Lewer
Lane Johnson
Justus Olson
Avery Watts
Peter Coenen
Alex Breimhurst
Josh Gunderson
Jes Pedersen
Benjamin Bauer
Adam Swank
Daniel Sandborn
Zach Via

Tyler Behrends
Logan Baier
Matt Nixon
Aaron Smith
Joshua Grall
Jonathan Book
Barry Fischer
Amber Repensky
Karl Holub
Aubrie Ecker
Molly Watkins
Nate Hubert
Alia Benedict
Dave Schaeffer
Seth Stemmer
Noble Salminen
Dave Lane
Keith Thompson
Kaelyn Williams
Dave Antonson
Kristi Nixon
Roger Rienert
Marcus Taintor
Matt Johnson
Joe Stromness
Anna Swarts
Betsy Tabor
Eric Torvinen
Matt Livingston

Time
19:04
19:15
19:19
19:27
20:04
20:25
20:46
20:52
21:04
21:28
21:35
21:49
21:58
22:07
22:17
22:22
22:56
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:29
23:48
24:18
24:20
24:22
24:28
24:42
24:49
24:59
25:14
25:23
25:33
25:36
25:44
25:45
25:46
26:00
26:12
26:16
26:22
26:30
26:36
26:42
27:00
27:19
27:51
28:01

Gender
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Place
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2023 Pine Valley

Name

Nathan Koehn
Matthew Rohrer
Kellen Preiner
Kelly Leal

Dave Isreal
Karen Jones
Anna Dehler
Thomas Dehler
Ben Lindello
Unknown Runner
Dan Duff

Micah Nelson
Grant Nelson
Ketzel Levens
Sarah Johnson
Steve Heikkila
Irina Boggie
Jake Dalberg
Peter Carlson
Rena Navarro
Nikolai Anikin
Jessica Pooler
Anne-Lu Hovis
Anna Moris
Kristi Welle
Amanda Easty
Laura Palombi
Wendy Borchardt
Mark Benoit
Sara Post
Anissa Thompson
Jim Nowak
Barb Bengtson
Barb Luke

Bill Austin
Wildknits

Time
28:09
28:27
28:31
28:44
29:04
29:24
29:30
29:30
29:43
31:00
31:22
31:23
31:24
32:14
32:24
32:26
32:38
32:40
33:44
33:58
33:59
34:28
34:39
34:43
35:00
35:05
35:46
36:01
37:58
40:38
43:10
46:33
52:28
52:29
57:12
10:59:59
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Place
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